
LOT 3 FOREST COVE S/D.

WD 1525-962, WD 1541-625,

BRUNO ESTHER
218 SW CADENCE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03001-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.080 1.00/

03/02/2026 robin 1.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

361,023
1,800
40,000

402,823
67,528

335,295
HX HB 13 335,295

0
402,823
362,823

50,000

1541/625 5/21/2025 WD Q I 01 432,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARONDA HOMES, LLC

BRUNO ESTHER

1525/962 10/11/2024 WD U V 37 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOREST LAND DEVELOPME

MARONDA HOMES, LLC
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000051854 Screen Enclosure 2,500 12/17/2024

000051553 New Residential C 210,000 11/19/2024

000051341 Right-of-Way Acce 10/31/2024

2026HX Base Yr

218 SW CADENCE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,915 110.5800 123.85 361,023 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2455

BAS 2,455 100 2026 2,455 304,052

FGR 640 55 2026 352 43,595

FOP 100 30 2026 30 3,716

FSP 195 40 2026 78 9,660

3,390 2,915 361,023

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=30,10] W37 S15 W13 S47 E20 N15 E30 N47 $
FSP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-20,10] E13 S15 W13 N15 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-20,72] E20 S5 W20 N5 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=30,57] W30 S20 E10 S2 E20 N22 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,800

1,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


